
Belmont
Cr

N.
 Fk

.
Mi

tch
ell

 C
r

Belmont Cr

Cave Cr

S. Cass House Cr

Rocky Canyon

N. Fk. Lindsay Cr

Pearl Cr

Brown Cr

234 15

128 109

13151617 14

20 2421
2322

2526
27

11

123456

121110987

131415161718

242322212019

252627282930

20

2529 2627

36

21 2322 24

28

32 33 3534

242322212019

252627282930

363534333231

19

30

31Lower
Brown

Upper
Brown

Lower
Lindsay Upper

Lindsay

exclosure

Belmont
Cr

N.
 Fk

.
Mi

tch
ell

 C
r

Belmont Cr

Cave Cr

S. Cass House Cr

Rocky Canyon

N. Fk. Lindsay Cr

Pearl Cr

Brown Cr

234 15

128 109

13151617 14

20 2421
2322

2526
27

11

123456

121110987

131415161718

242322212019

252627282930

20

2529 2627

36

21 2322 24

28

32 33 3534

242322212019

252627282930

363534333231

19

30

31Lower
Brown

Upper
Brown

Lower
Lindsay Upper

Lindsay

exclosure

Legend
Pit tank
Trough

} } Fence
Natural Barrier
Allotment Boundary
Allotments

A Springs

Streams
Roads
Sections
Private Lands
Lakes

.
J.E.M.
2/2013 e:\misc\allotments\RubiesInternet\internetMaps.mxd

Lindsay/Brown
Ruby Mountains Ranger District


